કરણ ટાળી શકે છે. આ ના મદા પર વાતચીત કરવા ક કર્મચારીઓના યુનિયનો લદી વાતચીત શરૂ કરી શકે

ા વર્ષે અર્થાત બજેટ –૨૨માં સરકાર તરફથી કરવામાં આવ્યું હતું કે બે કે ઈસ્યોરન્સ કંપનીઓનું કિરણ કરવાનું છે. પરંતુ રા સમયમાં આના પર રોક શકે છે. બેન્ક કર્મચારીઓ ો બેન્કોના ખાનગીકરણ તત વિરોધ પ્રદર્શન કરી રહ્યા

रवेत कारोग नांता क केना के ૧૫% રકમ ચેક કે ડીઝીટલ વ્યવહારથી પરત કરવાની રહેશે.

અલાહાબાદ હાઈકોર્ટ સમક્ષ કોવિડ કાળમાં લાંબો સમય શાળાઓ બંધ રહી હતી છતાં પણ તોતીંગ ફી વસુલાઈ હોવાની અનેક રીટ અરજી હાઈકોર્ટ સમક્ષ થઈ હતી તેમાં હાઈકોર્ટ આ આદેશ આપ્યો

ખાસ કરીને ખાનગી શાળાએ જે રીતે નફાખોરી કરીને તોતીંગ ફી મેળવી હતી તેની સામે લાલ આંખ કરી છે.

de Di માંડવી શાખાઃ eld. 9427314782/79, 99244 44482

રકોરપીઓ VLX BS3 (माहित : विषुषलाई वास्त्रुलाई पहली) (२५५३) चन नंजर GJ06HD0704) देशसानी छे

રસ ઘરાવનારે તેમની ઓફર સીલબંધ કવરમાં તા. ૨૫.૦૧.૨૦૨૩, સાંજે ૪.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધી ઉપરોક્ત જણાવેલ શાખાને મોકલી આપવી. ગાડી નિરીક્ષણ માટે ઉપરોક્ત શાખાનો તા. ૨૩.૦૧.૨૦૨૩ ના બપોરે ૧૨.૦૦ થી ૨.૦૦ દરમ્યાન સંપર્ક કરી શકાશે. વેચાણ માટે સૌથી વધુ ભાવપત્રક માન્ય ગણાશે. બેંકનો નિર્ણય આખરી રહેશે અને તમામ પાર્ટીઓને બંધનકર્તા રહેશે.

નિયમોં 'સંહિતની માહિતી બહાર તો બહાર તો બહાર કરે છે. એસ ટ્રીક સ્થળ કંપની લીમીટ તે સાથેલી છે. કિનાદિત એસાઇનમેંટ એશીમેન્ટ જુઓ. એસાઇનમેંટ એશીમેન્ટ ના પ પ કેઠળ, ઇએઆસસી એ નિયોજ ક તરીકે પ્રવેશ કરેલ છે અને કરજદારોએ મળવેલી નાલાકીય સહાય બાબતે, અંતાનિક્તિ પાડશે. જેમાં તે ડયુ રીકવર કરે તેના તાલાકીય અસ્યાયતોના સર્વ હસ્તો, માલિકી હસ્તો અને નિયોજકાના હિતો ઇએઆરસીને આયેલા છે અને ઇએઆરસી સીક્યો કે ૧૦૦ ટકા અથવા વધુમાં વધુ રૂા.૨૦ તાલ કરે છે. કરજદારો રક્ત પરત ચૂકવવામાં શિક્ષ ગયા હોવાથી, કરજદારો રક્ત સામાપ્ય રૂપે એક્ટર જાતા આપી નોટીસ અથક કરતા અથક રિક્યુ રીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ક્રોસીન્ટ) રહ્ય હોવાથી અને કર્યા હતા છે હોવાથી અને સિક્યુ રીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ક્રોસી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ક્રોસીન્ટ) રહ્ય લાખનું ઇનામ બાતમીદારને અપાશે. • ૧૩ની પેટા કલમ (૪) હેઠળ આપવામાં આવેલી સત્તાનો અમલ કરતા, અહીં નીચે જજ્ઞાવેલી મિલકતોનો કબજો ધારણ કરેલ છે. માખ સમયના સંદર્ભમાં કથિત એક્ટની કલમ ૧૩ની પેટાકલમ (૮)ની જોગવાઈઓ પ્રત્યે કરજદારોનું ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે. ામ જનતાને સદરહુ મિલકત અંગે કોઈ વ્યવહાર નહીં કરવા ચેતવણી આપવામાં આવે છે તથા સદરહુ મિલકત અંગેનો કોઈપણ ા વ્યાજ માટે એડલવેઈઝ એસેટ રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્સન કંપની લીમીટેડના પ્રભારને આધીન રહેશે

કરજદારનું અને સહ-કરજદારનું નામ	ડીમાંડ નોટીસની ૨કમ અને તારીખ	કબજાની તારીખ	કબજાની સ્થિતિ
૧) શ્રી મોડિયાર કેટરર્સ (કરજદાર) ૨) સંજયકુમાર મંગળદાસ પટેલ 1) મંગલભાઈ પ્રાહ્માભાઇ પટેલ & ૪) ગીતાબેન મંગલભાઈ પટેલ (સહ-કરજદાર)	રૂ. ૨૪,૭૦,૬૮૬.૦૪ (રૂ. ચોવીસ લાખ, સિતેર હજાર, છસો છતું અને પૈસા ૦૪ કક્ત) & ૧૮-૦૨-૨૦૨૨	12.01.2023	સાંકેતિક કબજો

મબ ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ ગાંધીનગર, ગુજરાત ૩૮૨૦૧૬ સ્થિ રો હાઉસ ને. સી-૩૪, પ્રથમ માળ, ૫૯.૦૦ ચો.મી. બાંધકામ **પરાવ**તી અને જમીનમાં ૧/૨ અવિભાજિત હિસ્સો ધરાવતી, હરિનગર (વાવોલ) ઓનર્સ એસોસીએશન, સર્વે નં. ૨૩૯/ િતાતો. મિલકતની ચતુર્દિશાઃ ઉત્તરઃ રો હાઉસ નં. ડી-૩૪, દક્ષિણ; કોમન પ્લોટ, પૂર્વઃ આંતરિક રસ્તો, પશ્ચિમઃ ડુપ્લેક્સ

ા) ખોડિયાર નોવેલ્ટી (કરજદાર) ા) મહેશકુમાર વાસુદેવભાઈ ભોજવાંશી (લલ-કરજદાર)	રૂ. ૧૧,૨૧,૭૯૭ ૫૦ (રૂ. સોળ લાખ, એકાવીસ હજાર, સાતસો સત્તાણુ અને પૈસા ૫૦ કક્ત) &	10 01 2023	સાંકેતિક કબજો
ો પૂનમબેન વાસુદેવભાઈ ભોજવાશી (તામ સ્વાર)	૧૭-૦૫-૨૦૨૨	THE PERSON	

👀 🤊 જિલ્લો: મહેસાણાના સર્વે નં. ૨૪૮૦ સ્થિત એકનાથ કો-ઓપ. હાઉસિંગ સોસાયટીના પ્લોટ નં. ૧૦/એ, ૩૯.૯૩ াનગર – ૩૮૪૩૧૫ અને ચતુર્દિશા: પૂર્વ: મારજીનની જમીન અને આંતરિક રસ્તો, પશ્ચિમ: આંતરિક રસ્તો. ઉત્તર: પ્લોટ

) લખન કતનદાસ લાવજા (કેરજદાર)) મનીયાબેન લખનભાઈ માયમાં (સત્ત-કરજદાર)	રૂ. ૪૮,૩૫,૮૧૧.૩૦ (રૂ. અડતાળીસ લાખ, પાંત્રીસ હજાર, આઠસો છાસઠ અને પૈસા ૩૦ કઠત) & ૧૭-૦૫-૨૦૨૨	१०.०१ १०२३	સાંકેતિક કબજો

યમનગર જિલ્લો: મહેસાણાના સર્વે નં. જીએચએ/૨૩૬, ટીકા નં. ૯/૧, સીટી સર્વે નં. ૯૦૫કી પશ્ચિમ લંત્ર ૨૧.૯૩.૪૪ ચો.મી. શહેરઃ મહેસાણા, રાજ્યઃ ગુજરાત પિનકોડ ૩૮૪૩૧૫ની સુવાંગ મિલકત લકત પૂર્વ બાજુ, પશ્ચિમઃ રસ્તો, ઉત્તરઃ સર્વે નં. ૯૦ પૈકીની મિલકત, દક્ષિણ; મિલકત નં. ૯૧ પૈકીની

મોસાણાના સર્વે નં. જીએચએ/૨૩૬, ટીકા નં. ૯/૧, સીટી સર્વે નં. ૯૦ પૈકી ઉત્તર બાજુ ગ્રાઉડ ફ્લો૨ સનગર જી;;ઓ: મહેસાજાા, કુલ ક્ષેત્ર ૧૧.૭૦.૫૮ની ની સુવાંગ મિલકત જેની ચતુર્દિશા: પૂર્વ: સર્વે નં. ા શોપનું શટર ઉત્તરઃ ડાહ્યાભાઇ રાવલની શોપની સીમા, દક્ષિણ; સીટી સર્વે નં. ૯૦ પૈકીની મિલકતની

ાનુવભારથી દિતુભારથી ગોસ્વામી (કરજદાર) નવામન રાહુલભારથી ગોસ્વામી કવિતાબેન દિતુભારથી ગોસ્વામી (સહ-	રૂ. ૨૯, ဧ૫,૭૭૮. ૨૦ (રૂ. ઓગણત્રીસ લાખ, પાસઠ હજાર, સાતસો ઇઠોતર અને પૈસા ૨૦ ફક્ત) & ૧૭-૦૫-૨૦૨૨	90.09.3033	સાંકેતિક કબજો
THE STATE OF THE S		P And	

જિલ્લો મહેસાજ્ઞાના મ્યુ.સર્વે નં. ૨/૧૬/૧૨ ટીકા નં, ૨/૫, સીટી સર્વે નં. ૩૯ પૈકી સ્થિત રેપ.૬૪ ચો. મી. ક્ષેત્ર રાજ્યઃ ગુજરાત પિનકોડ – ૩૮૪૩૧૫ અને ચતુર્દિશાઃ પૂર્વઃ સદરહુ મિલકત સાથે કોમન વોલ પશ્ચિમઃ સીટી સર્વે નં. તારમાં દક્ષિણ; સદ્દરહુ મિલકતની પાછળની બાજુ

મર્યા ભૂવમાં આવેલા (કરજદાર) મામાર રામચંદ સિંધી અને તતામાર રામચંદ સિંધી અને નતામન જયેશકુમાર લાવણા	રૂ. ૨૫,૭૩,૪૫૭ ૫૪ (રૂ. પથ્થીસ લાખ, તોતેર હજાર, ચારસો સતાવન અને પૈસા ૫૪ ફક્ત) & ૨૫-૦૫-૨૦૨૨	१० ०१ २०२३	સાંકેતિક કબજો
result.			

• જિલ્લો: મહેલાયાના સર્વે નં. ૨૫૨૩, સીટી સર્વે નં. ૧૩૬૩/૫૮, શીટ નં. ૭૨ના લ્લોક નં. ૧૫ સ્થિત ગાલા નં. વીસનગર - ૩૮૪૩૧૫ અને ચતાદિશા પૂર્વઃ મારજીનની જમીન અને આંતરિક રસ્તો, પશ્ચિમઃ આંતરિક રસ્તો

ન ૩, પશ્ચિમઃ આતરિક રસતો, ઉત્તરઃ બ્લોક નં. ૧૫નો ગાલા નં. ૧, દક્ષિણ; આંતરિક રસ્તો

મુગાલ ભુવનેન્દ્રન પનીકર હો લાગિયુલાલ પનીકર	રૂ. ૨૮,૫૦,૯૭૦.૭૪ (રૂ. અઠધાવીસ લાખ, પચાસ હજાર, નવસો સીતેર અને પૈસા ૭૪ કક્ત) & ૧૬–૦૫-૨૦૨૨	12,01,2023	સાંકેતિક કબ જો
(YIA)		100	- 44

ાચિક્ર ગાંધીનગરમાં મોજે કલોલ તાલુકા કલોલના સર્વે નં. ૫૬૭/૧/સી પૈકી, સ્થિત દવે એપાર્ટમેંટ કો-ઓપ. 🔐 નં. એ/૧૧, ક્ષેત્ર ૭૧૦.૭ ચો.મી. ધરાવતી સુવાંગ મિલકત.

ામાં માં પુંચાલાઈ પ્રજ્ઞપતિ (કરજદાર) તા અંજનાબેન વિષ્ણુભાઈ પ્રજાપતિ	રૂ. ૨૬,૧૬,૫૪૩.૦૦ (રૂ. છવીસ લાખ, સોળ હજાર, પાંચસો તેતાલીસ અને પૈસા ૦૦ ઇક્ત) &	14.01.2023	સાંકેતિક કબજો
18 May 20 10 20 10	₹€-09-₹09€	- Y - 50)	13

જિલ્લો અમદાવાદ 8 રજીસ્ટ્રેશન સબ ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ અમદાવાદ-૯ (બોપલ) ચિત અને શ્રી વિષ્યુભાઈ પુંજાભાઈ મામ પંચાયત મિલકત નં. ૩૩/એના સબ પ્લોટ નં. ૧ ધરાવતી એનએ જમીન પર આવેલી પોગીકૃપા ઓનર્સ ીતી યોજનામાં આશરે ૧૨૦ ચો.વા. અર્થાત ૧૦૦.૩૩ ચો.મી. ક્ષેત્ર ધરાવતી રજા માળે ક્લેટ નં. ૩ની સુવાંગ

ા રસ્તો, પૂર્વઃ જાહેર રસ્તો, પશ્ચિમઃ ખુંલ્લો પ્લોટ.

અધિકત અધિકારી એ ડલવેઈઝ એસેટ રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્સન કંપની લીમીટેડ



RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rakhial Road, Rakhial, Ahmedabad-380023 Phone: 079-22911015-22911902 • CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC005424 E-mail: info@raghuvir.com • Website: www.raghuvir.com

KTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

	(R	ls. In Lacs exce	pt per share data)
' Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED
Income from Operations	2632.89	5550.09	6936.93
Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, ptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	(366.02)	(1049.81)	58.24
Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax r Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(366.02)	(1049.81)	58.24
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax r Exceptional and/or Extraordinary itams)	(457.54)	(1233.23)	51.65
Comprehensive Income for the period inprising Profit / (Loss) for the period in tax) and Other Comprehensive Income or tax)	(456.89)	(1228.97)	53.31
ity Share Capital	387.50	387.50	387.50
erves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as Balace Sheet of the previous accounting year	r	or setting and the	
nings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) continuing and discontinued operations) asic :	(1.18)	(3.18)	0.13 0.13

numbers of Standalone Results ar	e as under :		The state of
Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED
al Income from Operations	2632.89	5550.09	6936.93
	(385.86)	(1049.38)	58.42
ofit / (Loss) Before Tax	(457.38)	(1232.80)	51.83

TES:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter 31/12/2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.raghuvir.com.

Figures of the previous quarter / period / year have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever For, Raghuvir Synthetics Limited necessary.

)ate: 17-01-2023 Place: Ahmedabad

Sunii Raghubirprasad Agarwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN No.: 00265303

0

Edelweiss

siness Standard AHMEDABAD | WEDNESDAY, 18 JANUARY 2023

- 1. Date and Time of EMD 30.01.2023 upto 04.00 pm.
- 2. Date of Auction 31.01.2023, Timings of Auction at 5 pm.
- 3. Proposed Vehicles to be sold on "as is where is" basis.
- 4. Auction of vehicles will be done where buyer can give his best quote (over and above the minimum reserve price).
- 5. Balance of successful BID amount to be remitted within 15 working days failing which the EMD deposited stands forfeited.
- DD: Favouring Canara Bank, payable at Vadodara.

Bid once approved, Buyer can not back out for whatever may be the reason. Bank reserve the right to cancel or postpone Yard auction without prior notice.

Date: 18.01 2023- Place: Vadodara

Authorised Officer - Canara Bank

MSME Sahara Darwaja Branch, G -1/B & 1/A, Surana International, Sahara Darwaja, Ring Road, Surat- 395002, Email : VJMSUR@bankofbaroda.com

अ बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda Date: 27-12-2022

DEMAND NOTICE TO BORROWER Date: 27(UNDER SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002)

1. M/s Sahajanand Textiles, Partner: Mr. Vipulbhai Hakubhai Boghani, M/s Sahajanand Textiles, Partner: Mr Hakubhai Panchabhai Boghani & To, 1. M/S Sanajananu Textiles, Partner: Mr. Parshottambhai Hakubhai Boghani &
 M/S Sahajanand Textiles, Partner: Mr. Parshottambhai Hakubhai Boghani,
 All at : (A) Piot No. 371-373, Kalathiaind Estate-1, Diamond Nagar, Kamrej, Surat, Gujarat 394180. (B) Piot No. 47-78, First Floor, Shivam Industrial Estate, Pipodra.
 Surat-394110. (C) B-13 Snehmilan Society, Nana Varachha Road, Surat, Gujarat-395006

Re: Credit facilities with our MSME Branch, Surat.

We refer to our letter No. BMDP:KKK:1830:102:18-19! dated 26-10-2018, and 43/2020-21 dated 19.99.2020 for your Loan account Mis Sahajanand Textiles Partners: 1. Mr. Vipulbhai Hakubhai Boghani 2:Hakubhai Panchabhai Boghani 3: Parshottambhai Hakubhai Boghani conveying sandhon of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant to the above sanction have availed and started utilizing the credit facilities after providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in various loan/credit facility accounts and the

Nature and type of Facility	Limit	Rates of Interest	19.12.2022	Security agreement with brief description of securities
Overdraft	Rs. 85,00,000/-	per annum	Rs.86,74,392.17 (including unapplied interest + unserviced interest of compounding interest of Rs.2,66,667.15) + Further Interest and Other Charges.	Equitable
Term Loan Under Covid-19 (BGECLS) 89910600000957		9.75 % per annum	Rs.9,14,766.91 (including unapplied interest + unserviced interest + compounding interest of Rs.20322.35) + Further interest and Other Charges.	of property**
Total	Rs.99,00,000/-		Rs.95,89,159.08 + Further Interest and Other Charges	

**Description of Mortgage Property mentioned below :-

Equitable Mortgage of All the pieces and parcels of immovable property known as land admeasuring area Hec.-Are 0-69-81 sq. mtrs; AakarRs 11.30 Paisa; Khata No. 1502 of moje; village: Valod; Taluka: Valod; District: Tapi. Standing in the name of Mr. Parshottambhai Hakubhai Boghani. (Partner) And its Boundary as below: By East: Block Nos. 1503 and 1501, By West: Block Nos 1508 and 1509. By North; Public Road, By South: Block Nos. 1491 and 1492. Note: Above mentioned property is also mortgaged for another Credit Facilities in account of Mis Ghanshyam Fab a Proprietorship Firm 1. Mr. Vipulbhai Hakubhai Boghani (Guarantor & Mortgagor). (Proprietor), 2. Mr. Parshottambhai Hakubhai Boghani (Guarantor & Mortgagor),

(Proprietor), 2. Mr. Parshottambhal Hakubhal Boghani (Guarantor & Mortgagor),
3. Mrs. Vaishaliben Vipulbhai Boghani (Guarantor),
1. In the Document you have acknowledged your liability to the Bank to the tune of (1)
Rs. 85.00.000I- (OD account) Over Draft Limit/Term Loan Agreement dated 26-10-2018. (2)
Rs. 14.00.000I- (BGECLS Under Covid-19 Scheme) & other bank charges as per bank guidelines.
2. As you are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of installments of above loans/outstanding for the quarter to be ended 31-12-2022, which have fallen due for payment on 26-09-2022 and thereafter.
3. Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, your above credit facility has been classified as non-performing asset on 26-12-2022 in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. Inspite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue loans including interest thereon.

3. Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, as non-performing asset on 26-12-2022 in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. Inspite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue loans including interest thereon.

4. Having regard to your inability to meet your liabilities in respect of the credit facilities duly secured by various securities mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your account as a non-performing asset, we hereby give you notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 95,89,159.08 (Rupees Ninety Five Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty Nine and Paise Eight Only) (Including unapplied interest + unserviced interest + compounding interest of Rs. 2,86,989,50) + further interest and other charges, within 60 days from the date of this notice. We further give you notice that falling payment of the above amount with interest till the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, which please note.

5. Please note that, interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 above for each cradit facility until payment inful.

6. We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are barred from transferring any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13 (13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

7. We further invite your attention to sub-section (6) of section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you may redeem the secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all cos

with the keynote address from Mr Gerand Dache, the Executive Director - Government Blockchain Association (GBA) Washington, USA with the emphasis on Blockchain Maturity Model for the energy sector. His views are further endorsed by Mr Chirag K., CEO -



BOOSTING ENTREPRENEURIAL JOURNEY

SVKM S K Patel Institute of Management and Computer Studies -MBA organised an interactive session on January 11 to promote entrepreneurship for the future aspirations of the students. The event was led by Meghna Jhala, founder of #sheunited, and Dr Geetika Saluja, co-founder of BOHO homes. They explained the internal driving forces that guide and sustain entrepreneurial processes, with and against internal and external fluctuating conditions. Experts pointed out the importance of learning through life, which can support and facilitate students on their journey. Students were made aware of the pragmatic approaches that help them become better entrepreneurs and problem solvers for society's problems. We

learned that prioritising problems that arise from everywhere is an invaluable leadership skill and that business is not just about monetary gains but also about reassuring employees, customers, and investors. Shri Vallabhbhai Patel, Chairman, SVKM, congratulated the team SKPIMCS MBA for a successful event.

Campus Reporters - Nihal and Nivedita



RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rakhial Road, Rakhial, Ahmedabad-380023 Phone: 079-22911015-22911902 • CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC005424 E-mail: info@raghuvir.com • Website: www.raghuvir.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Lacs except per share da					
Current Quarter Ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year			
31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21			
UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED			
2632.89	5550.09	6936.93			
(366.02)	(1049.81)	58.24			
(366.02)	(1049.81)	58.24			
(457.54)	(1233.23)	51.65			
(456.89)	(1228.97)	53.31			
387.50	387.50	387.50			
497	- Labor	grand here			
(1.18) (1.18)	(3.18)	0.13 0.13			
	Current Quarter Ending 31-Dec-22 UN-AUDITED 2632.89 (366.02) (457.54) (456.89) 387.50	Current Quarter Ending 31-Dec-22 31-Dec-22 UN-AUDITED UN-AUDITED 2632.89 5550.09 (366.02) (1049.81) (366.02) (1049.81) (457.54) (1233.23) (456.89) (456.89) (1228.97) 387.50 387.50 (1.18) (3.18) (3.18)			

Key numbers of Standarone Results are as unit	uei .		
Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
Total Company of the Park of t	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED
Total Income from Operations	2632.89	5550.09	6936.93
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(365.86)	(1049.38)	58.42
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(457.38)	(1232.80)	51.83
TIONET GEORGE		7//	EXC PRODUCTION

NOTES:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter 31/12/2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.raghuvir.com.

Figures of the previous quarter / period / year have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.

Date: 17-01-2023 Place: Ahmedabad For, Raghuvir Synthetics Limited Sd/-Sunii Raghubirprasad Agarwai

(Chairman & Managing Director) DIN No.: 00265303